©2007 DataMetrics™ Corporation | 1717 Diplomacy Row | Orlando, FL 32809 | 407.251.4577 | Fax 407.251.4588 | www.datametrics.com
Fully Mission Capable™
Key Features Model 7008 8U VME64x COTS Chassis
MODEL 7008MODEL 7008
21 SLOT VME64X21 SLOT VME64X
COTS CHASSISCOTS CHASSIS
*New Model
Up to 21 Slot VME64x Backplane Standard

Mounting - Optional . . . . . . . .Tabletop
Finish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Clear chem fi lm (alodine)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
7008-211X-C000 COTS, 8U, 21 Slot, VME, Clear Chem. Finish
7008-212X-C000 COTS, 8U, 21 Slot, VME64x, Clear Chem. Finish
7008-213X-C000 COTS, 8U, 21 Slot, VITA, Clear Chem. Finish
7008-214X-C000 COTS, 8U, 21 Slot, CPCI, Clear Chem. Finish
Standard Confi guration 7008-2120-C000
“X” indicates ordering options for additional features.
Consult DataMetrics for other options and custom confi gurations.